

**Initial New Registrations By Type  
Through January, 2013**

|           |      | Monthly Counts |        |       |       |        | Cumulative Counts |         |        |       |         |
|-----------|------|----------------|--------|-------|-------|--------|-------------------|---------|--------|-------|---------|
| Month     | Year | ELTs           | EPIRBs | PLBs  | SSASs | Totals | ELTs              | EPIRBs  | PLBs   | SSASs | Totals  |
| January   | 2010 | 655            | 551    | 2,046 | 1     | 3,253  | 42,081            | 163,034 | 59,485 | 242   | 264,842 |
| February  | 2010 | 548            | 474    | 1,883 | 1     | 2,906  | 42,629            | 163,508 | 61,368 | 243   | 267,748 |
| March     | 2010 | 748            | 747    | 1,336 | 3     | 2,834  | 43,377            | 164,255 | 62,704 | 246   | 270,582 |
| April     | 2010 | 619            | 875    | 1,646 | 1     | 3,141  | 43,996            | 165,130 | 64,350 | 247   | 273,723 |
| May       | 2010 | 685            | 1145   | 1,794 |       | 3,624  | 44,681            | 166,275 | 66,144 | 247   | 277,347 |
| June      | 2010 | 635            | 1100   | 1,780 |       | 3,515  | 45,316            | 167,375 | 67,924 | 247   | 280,862 |
| July      | 2010 | 784            | 899    | 1,793 | 1     | 3,477  | 46,100            | 168,274 | 69,717 | 248   | 284,339 |
| August    | 2010 | 715            | 747    | 1,795 |       | 3,257  | 46,815            | 169,021 | 71,512 | 248   | 287,596 |
| September | 2010 | 715            | 587    | 990   |       | 2,292  | 47,530            | 169,608 | 72,502 | 248   | 289,888 |
| October   | 2010 | 585            | 613    | 1,047 |       | 2,245  | 48,115            | 170,221 | 73,549 | 248   | 292,133 |
| November  | 2010 | 548            | 510    | 921   |       | 1,979  | 48,663            | 170,731 | 74,470 | 248   | 294,112 |
| December  | 2010 | 528            | 486    | 1,383 |       | 2,397  | 49,191            | 171,217 | 75,853 | 248   | 296,509 |
| January   | 2011 | 670            | 491    | 1,191 |       | 2,352  | 49,861            | 171,708 | 77,044 | 248   | 298,861 |
| February  | 2011 | 597            | 514    | 928   |       | 2,039  | 50,458            | 172,222 | 77,972 | 248   | 300,900 |
| March     | 2011 | 694            | 655    | 1,201 |       | 2,550  | 51,152            | 172,877 | 79,173 | 248   | 303,450 |
| April     | 2011 | 650            | 783    | 1,464 |       | 2,897  | 51,802            | 173,660 | 80,637 | 248   | 306,347 |
| May       | 2011 | 720            | 987    | 1,612 |       | 3,319  | 52,522            | 174,647 | 82,249 | 248   | 309,666 |
| June      | 2011 | 659            | 1,075  | 1,726 | 1     | 3,461  | 53,181            | 175,722 | 83,975 | 249   | 313,127 |
| July      | 2011 | 692            | 799    | 1,600 |       | 3,091  | 53,873            | 176,521 | 85,575 | 249   | 316,218 |
| August    | 2011 | 810            | 548    | 1,808 |       | 3,166  | 54,683            | 177,069 | 87,383 | 249   | 319,384 |

**Initial New Registrations By Type  
Through January, 2013**

|           |      | Monthly Counts |        |       |       |        | Cumulative Counts |         |         |       |         |
|-----------|------|----------------|--------|-------|-------|--------|-------------------|---------|---------|-------|---------|
| Month     | Year | ELTs           | EPIRBs | PLBs  | SSASs | Totals | ELTs              | EPIRBs  | PLBs    | SSASs | Totals  |
| September | 2011 | 742            | 507    | 1,304 |       | 2,553  | 55,425            | 177,576 | 88,687  | 249   | 321,937 |
| October   | 2011 | 680            | 574    | 1,339 |       | 2,593  | 56,105            | 178,150 | 90,026  | 249   | 324,530 |
| November  | 2011 | 703            | 449    | 1,236 |       | 2,388  | 56,808            | 178,599 | 91,262  | 249   | 326,918 |
| December  | 2011 | 669            | 461    | 1,504 |       | 2,634  | 57,477            | 179,060 | 92,766  | 249   | 329,552 |
| January   | 2012 | 669            | 507    | 1,443 |       | 2,619  | 58,146            | 179,567 | 94,209  | 249   | 332,171 |
| February  | 2012 | 697            | 516    | 1,340 |       | 2,553  | 58,843            | 180,083 | 95,549  | 249   | 334,724 |
| March     | 2012 | 803            | 612    | 1,786 |       | 3,201  | 59,646            | 180,695 | 97,335  | 249   | 337,925 |
| April     | 2012 | 712            | 834    | 2,142 |       | 3,688  | 60,358            | 181,529 | 99,477  | 249   | 341,613 |
| May       | 2012 | 774            | 1,067  | 2,432 | 1     | 4,274  | 61,131            | 182,597 | 101,909 | 250   | 345,887 |
| June      | 2012 | 787            | 973    | 2,620 |       | 4,380  | 61,918            | 183,570 | 104,529 | 250   | 350,267 |
| July      | 2012 | 620            | 791    | 2,583 |       | 3,994  | 62,538            | 184,361 | 107,112 | 250   | 354,261 |
| August    | 2012 | 602            | 655    | 1,855 |       | 3,112  | 63,140            | 185,016 | 108,967 | 250   | 357,373 |
| September | 2012 | 549            | 535    | 1,359 |       | 2,443  | 63,689            | 185,551 | 110,326 | 250   | 359,816 |
| October   | 2012 | 490            | 672    | 1,268 |       | 2,430  | 64,179            | 186,223 | 111,594 | 250   | 362,246 |
| November  | 2012 | 499            | 485    | 1,147 |       | 2,131  | 64,678            | 186,708 | 112,741 | 250   | 364,377 |
| December  | 2012 | 611            | 413    | 1,388 |       | 2,412  | 65,289            | 187,121 | 114,129 | 250   | 366,789 |
| January   | 2013 | 610            | 459    | 1,513 | 1     | 2,583  | 65,899            | 187,580 | 115,642 | 251   | 369,372 |